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PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 04.02.2024.

Liepajas SSS

’age not foupd

N Poz Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
1 V |0zolins Ernests 15.10.2013.
30 V |Aigars Marcis 28.07.2014.
7 U |Matvejevs Stepans 07.01.2014.
8 U [Nille Rihards Henrijs 05.08.2013.
8 U [Ishchenko Ivans 20.08.2014.
9 U |KreiSmanis Valters 03.08.2013.
10 U [Ungurs Marks 14.11.2014.
14 U |Ercitis Markuss 25.04.2013.
16 U |Huns Pauls 16.05.2014.
16 U |Aleksandrovs Timurs 06.12.2012.
19 U |Lange Ralfs 19.09.2014.
21 U |Deiko Mateuss 10.04.2013.
23 U |Pujats Rauls 17.05.2013.
27 U |Pereskokovs Kirils 30.06.2014.

Sagatavots 19.12.2025. 01:17:51

or type unknown

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats

1 Miezis Maris Treneris

2 Minajevs Vjaceslavs Galvenais Treneris
3

4

5

6
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Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




